2/16/23, 11:06 AM

Challan Details

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION, INDIA

Challan Summary :

TRRN Number : 1012302027661
Challan Type : Monthly Contribution Challan

Wage Month : JAN-2023
Status : Payment Confirmed

Challan Details :

Head

Administration Charges
Employer's Share Of Contribution
Employee's Share Of Contribution

Total

Total Amount ) : 32,73,496

A/C1®)
0
5,52,737
15,78,943
21,31,680

A/C2(®)
65,320
0
0
65,320

A/C10 })
0
10,14,956
0
10,14,956

A/C21(®)
0
61,540
0
61,540

A/C22 })

https://unifiedportal-emp.epfindia.gov.in/epfo/challan/viewChallanEntryDetails/75651023?_HDIV_STATE_=8-65-2D3D9B3C8350D7F1F8F900D9...
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